CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00330786 DRE 703 219 23220 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 12 0000

RICKY FORD
1697 E ROBERTS AVE APT 116
FRESNO CA 93710-8534

August 11, 2020 through August 18, 2020

Account Number:

000000636799865

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:

Service Center:

Deaf and Hard of Hearing:
Para Espanol:
International Calls:

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Secure Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $0.00
Deposits and Additions 1,634.52
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -1,329.65
Electronic Withdrawals -9.00
Fees -5.00
Ending Balance $290.87
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $0.00
08/11 Deposit 1104785734 20.00 20.00
08/11 Transfer From Chk Xxxxx1125 6.53 26.53
08/11 Card Replacement Fee -5.00 21.53
08/13 ATM Cash Deposit 08/13 7045 N Marks Ave Fresno CA Card 1943 10.00 31.53
08/13 Self Lender Inc Admin Fee PPD ID: 2473596202 -9.00 22.53
08/14 Payment Received 08/14 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 19.45 41.98
1943
08/14 Payment Received 08/14 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 14.10 56.08
1943
08/14 Payment Received 08/15 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 12.64 68.72
1943
08/14 Payment Sent 08/13 Cash App*Jaydaleace 8774174551 CA Card -20.00 48.72
1943
08/17 ATM Cash Deposit 08/16 7045 N Marks Ave Fresno CA Card 1943 420.00 468.72
08/17 Kalos Specialize Quickbooks PPD ID: 1722616653 995.72 1,464.44
08/17 Payment Received 08/17 Moneylion, Inc. Moneyl Visa Direct WI Card 50.00 1,514.44
1943
08/17 Payment Received 08/17 Moneylion, Inc. Moneyl Visa Direct WI Card 50.00 1,564.44
1943
08/17 Payment Received 08/17 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 21.01 1,585.45
1943
08/17 Payment Received 08/15 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 15.07 1,600.52
1943
08/17 Card Purchase 08/14 Subway 50158 155-94310700 CA Card 1943 -12.69 1,587.83
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CHASE O

August 11, 2020 through August 18, 2020

Account Number:  000000636799865
TRANSACTION DETAIL |_(continued)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/17 Card Purchase 08/15 Spotify USA 877-7781161 NY Card 1943 -9.99 1,577.84
08/17 Card Purchase With Pin 08/14 7-Eleven Fresno CA Card 1943 -10.04 1,567.80
08/17 Payment Sent 08/15 Cash App* 8774174551 CA Card 1943 -305.00 1,262.80
08/17 Card Purchase 08/15 Walmart. Com At 800-966-6546 AR Card 1943 -38.00 1,224.80
08/17 Card Purchase 08/15 Ride & Shine - E Bulla Fresno CA Card 1943 -13.50 1,211.30
08/17 Card Purchase With Pin 08/15 Dd's Discounts #5240 Clovis CA Card 1943 -28.04 1,183.26
08/17 Card Purchase 08/15 Google *Esg Mobile G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -9.95 1,173.31
1943
08/17 Card Purchase 08/15 Google *Esg Mobile G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -19.99 1,153.32
1943
08/17 Card Purchase 08/15 Google *Esg Mobile G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -9.99 1,143.33
1943
08/17 Card Purchase 08/15 Win Wah Chinese Restaur Fresno CA Card -23.30 1,120.03
1943
08/17 Card Purchase With Pin 08/15 S & K 5 Fresno CA Card 1943 -3.70 1,116.33
08/17 ATM Withdrawal 08/15 796 E Shaw Ave Fresno CA Card 1943 -500.00 616.33
08/17 Card Purchase 08/16 Google *Offerup Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -7.99 608.34
1943
08/17 Card Purchase With Pin 08/15 Save Mart#651Fr Fresno CA Card 1943 -576 602.58
08/17 Card Purchase 08/15 ME N Eds Pizzeria - 12 Fresno CA Card 1943 -13.12 589.46
08/17 Card Purchase 08/16 Target 00027441 Fresno CA Card 1943 -5.93 583.53
08/17 Card Purchase 08/16 Google*Esg Mobile Internet CA Card 1943 -4.99 578.54
08/17 Card Purchase 08/16 Google*Esg Mobile Internet CA Card 1943 -9.99 568.55
08/17 Card Purchase 08/16 Google*Esg Mobile Internet CA Card 1943 -9.99 558.56
08/17 Card Purchase 08/16 Mcdonald's F11416 Fresno CA Card 1943 -1.08 557.48
08/17 Card Purchase 08/16 Panda Express #1480 P Olo.Com CA Card -7.13 550.35
1943
08/17 Card Purchase 08/17 Uber Eats Help.Uber.Com CA Card 1943 -21.93 528.42
08/17 Card Purchase 08/17 Google *Esg Mobile G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -19.99 508.43
1943
08/17 Card Purchase 08/17 Google *Esg Mobile G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -19.99 488.44
1943
08/17 Card Purchase 08/17 Google *Esg Mobile G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -19.99 468.45
1943
08/17 Card Purchase 08/16 Taco Bell #34198 Fresno CA Card 1943 -15.72 452.73
08/17 Card Purchase With Pin 08/16 7-Eleven Fresno CA Card 1943 -6.86 445 .87
08/18 Card Purchase 08/16 Mcdonald's F36463 Frenso CA Card 1943 -13.58 432.29
08/18 Card Purchase 08/16 Mcdonald's F36463 Frenso CA Card 1943 -2.16 430.13
08/18 Card Purchase 08/17 Google*Gameloft Se Internet CA Card 1943 -24.99 405.14
08/18 Card Purchase 08/17 Google*Gameloft Se Internet CA Card 1943 -9.99 395.15
08/18 Card Purchase 08/17 Moneylion Instacash 888-659-8244 NY Card -59.99 335.16
1943
08/18 Card Purchase 08/17 Wendy's 0440 Fresno CA Card 1943 -24.82 310.34
08/18 Card Purchase 08/18 Google* Esg Mobile 650-2530000 CA Card -0.49 309.85
1943
08/18 Card Purchase 08/18 Google* Esg Mobile 650-2530000 CA Card -9.99 299.86
1943
08/18 Card Purchase With Pin 08/17 7-Eleven Fresno CA Card 1943 -8.99 290.87
Ending Balance $290.87
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CHASE O

August 11, 2020 through August 18, 2020
Account Number:  000000636799865

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

*  The dollar amount of the suspected error o ) )

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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CHASE O

August 11, 2020 through August 18, 2020
Account Number:  000000636799865
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